NAME

Locke Adair
Michael Allen
Katrina Alumbaugh
Ann Brown
Dorothy Brown
Anna Clark
Rebecca Coyle
Roy Daniels
Donna Edom
Terri Emery
Chad Floyd
Rebecca Glover
John Guffey
Taylor Guffey
Vanessa Hardison
Logan Harper
Haley Hedden
Matthew House
Georgianna Lester
Jordan Long
Paula Madison
Anna McCosh
Teresa McEuen
Leah McSpadden
Sherri Moore
Tonya Nichols
Bailey Pounders
Tina Rackley
Jamal Richardson
Angela Rhodes
Lori Scanlon
Jenny Schuth
Sheri Smith
Tabitha Taylor
Wayne Tillman
Diane Tyree
Sandra Whatley
Cheryl Williams
Gloria Woods

JOB

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher/Coach
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher/Coach

Literacy Coach/Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher/Coach
Librarian
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher/PK Coordinator

Teacher
Teacher

SALARY
$31,400.00
$38,150.00
$34,550.00
$43,550.00
$38,150.00
$31,400.00
$31,400.00
$61,590.50
$35,450.00
$31,400.00
$36,800.00
$34,100.00
$31,850.00
$36,050.00
$36,050.00
$31,400.00
$32,750.00
$42,422.10
$48,189.48
$35,060.00
$38,150.00
$31,400.00
$33,260.00
$32,300.00
$43,550.00
$33,200.00
$36,050.00
$36,350.00
$34,912.70
$43,550.00
$32,750.00
$36,050.00
$55,010.50
$31,850.00
$55,010.50
$43,050.00
$48,074.00
$38,150.00
$43,550.00



