NAME	JOB	SALARY
Locke Adair	Teacher	\$31,400.00
Michael Allen	Teacher	\$38,150.00
Katrina Alumbaugh	Teacher	\$34,550.00
Ann Brown	Teacher	\$43,550.00
Dorothy Brown	Teacher	\$38,150.00
Anna Clark	Teacher	\$31,400.00
Rebecca Coyle	Teacher	\$31,400.00
Roy Daniels	Teacher/Coach	\$61,590.50
Donna Edom	Teacher	\$35,450.00
Terri Emery	Teacher	\$31,400.00
Chad Floyd	Teacher	\$36,800.00
Rebecca Glover	Teacher	\$34,100.00
John Guffey	Teacher	\$31,850.00
Taylor Guffey	Teacher	\$36,050.00
Vanessa Hardison	Teacher	\$36,050.00
Logan Harper	Teacher	\$31,400.00
Haley Hedden	Teacher	\$32,750.00
Matthew House	Teacher/Coach	\$42,422.10
Georgianna Lester	Literacy Coach/Teacher	\$48,189.48
Jordan Long	Teacher	\$35,060.00
Paula Madison	Teacher	\$38,150.00
Anna McCosh	Teacher	\$31,400.00
Teresa McEuen	Teacher	\$33,260.00
Leah McSpadden	Teacher	\$32,300.00
Sherri Moore	Teacher	\$43,550.00
Tonya Nichols	Teacher	\$33,200.00
Bailey Pounders	Teacher	\$36,050.00
Tina Rackley	Teacher	\$36,350.00
Jamal Richardson	Teacher/Coach	\$34,912.70
Angela Rhodes	Librarian	\$43,550.00
Lori Scanlon	Teacher	\$32,750.00
Jenny Schuth	Teacher	\$36,050.00
Sheri Smith	Counselor	\$55,010.50
Tabitha Taylor	Teacher	\$31,850.00
Wayne Tillman	Teacher	\$55,010.50
Diane Tyree	Teacher	\$43,050.00
Sandra Whatley	Teacher/PK Coordinator	\$48,074.00
Cheryl Williams	Teacher	\$38,150.00
Gloria Woods	Teacher	\$43,550.00